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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

12 Sunday 1-Oct 8:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS LEAFS

28 Wednesday 4-Oct 9:30 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

71 Sunday 15-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS WINGS BOWSER

96 Tuesday 17-Oct 9:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

117 Sunday 22-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

153 Saturday 28-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

173 Monday 30-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

201 Sunday 5-Nov 8:30 PM APP 2 WINGS LEAFS

241 Thursday 9-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS LEAFS

260 Sunday 12-Nov 9:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS RANGERS

279 Wednesday 15-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL HABS LEAFS

296 Monday 20-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

325 Sunday 26-Nov 10:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS WINGS BOWSER

341 Wednesday 29-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS

358 Sunday 3-Dec 8:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

386 Wednesday 6-Dec 9:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

402 Saturday 9-Dec 6:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

425 Monday 11-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS LEAFS

460 Sunday 17-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS LEAFS BOWSER

477 Tuesday 19-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

501 Tuesday 2-Jan 9:30 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

524 Saturday 6-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

550 Monday 8-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS

580 Sunday 14-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS

599 Tuesday 16-Jan 10:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

623 Saturday 20-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

643 Monday 22-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

675 Saturday 27-Jan 6:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS

696 Sunday 28-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS LEAFS

698 Monday 29-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

735 Sunday 4-Feb 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

773 Thursday 8-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

787 Monday 12-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

810 Friday 16-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS BRUINS

824 Sunday 18-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER

847 Monday 26-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

872 Friday 1-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

881 Sunday 3-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS

920 Thursday 7-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS LEAFS

933 Sunday 10-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

965 Wednesday 13-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL HABS LEAFS

1001 Sunday 17-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS BOWSER

1011 Tuesday 19-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS WINGS

1039 Sunday 24-Mar 8:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS BRUINS

1066 Tuesday 26-Mar 10:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

RR001 Tuesday 2-Apr 8:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

RR027 Thursday 4-Apr 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HAWKS LEAFS

RR050 Sunday 7-Apr 5:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS WINGS

RR072 Monday 8-Apr 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

RR099 Thursday 11-Apr 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS


